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# RIDER HORSE CLUB

701 Groom & Fit,<13 yr.
210 GLAU, AMANDA COCO CRESTON 4-H
225 ERENBERG, LIANA | B GOOD SANTA YNEZ 4-H
221 RIGHETTI, GAVIN JD EDNA 4-H
222 RUBIO, GRACE GYPSY EDNA 4-H
201 ANDREWS, LACEY SUNDANCE NIPOMO 4-H
207 CANESTRO, CARLA BANDIT CAMBRIA 4-H
702 Groom & Fit 14yrs +
202 ANDREWS, SHAYNA CHICKADEE NIPOMO 4-H
216 HUEBNER, JACQUI LIL SONNY DEE OLD TOWN 4-H
203 ANTHONY, JEWEL ROSIE LOCKWOOD 4-H
209 GARNSEY, ELISA AUSSIE EDNA 4-H
215 HEDLUND, CHELSEA KAHLUA CRESTON 4-H
217 LICHTI, NATALIE TAXI EDNA 4-H
703 Groom & Fit - Pony
205 BELDEN, KENADEE DAZZLE CRESTON 4-H
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY COPPER EDNA 4-H
704 Showmanship - 4-H Novice

JIMMIE C
220 REY, JULIA STARLIGHT TEMPLETON 4-H
200 ANDRADE, SIERRA SMOKEY LOS OSOS 4-H
705 Showmanship- 4-H Jr.

JIMMIE C
220 RAYJULIA STARLIGHT TEMPLETON 4-H
222 RUBIO, GRACE GYPSY EDNA 4-H
201 ANDREWS, LACEY SUNDANCE NIPOMO 4-H
221 RIGHETTI, GAVIN JD EDNA 4-H
200 ANDRADE, SIERRA SMOKEY LOS OSOS 4-H
208 CANESTRO, STELLA RED CAMBRIA 4-H
223 GUSTASON, MAKAYLA LITTLE RED HYGRO CRESTON 4-H
207 CANESTRO, CARLA BANDIT CAMBRIA 4-H
225 ERENBERG, LIANA I B GOOD SANTA YNEZ 4-H
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY COPPER EDNA 4-H
706 Showmanship- 4-H Advanced

JIMMIE C
220 RAY, JULIA STARLIGHT TEMPLETON
202 ANDREWS, SHAYNA CHICKADEE NIPOMO 4-H
215 HEDLUND, CHELSEA KAHLUA CRESTON 4-H
216 HUEBNER, JACQUI LIL SONNY DEE OLD TOWN 4-H
201 ANDREWS, LACEY SUNDANCE NIPOMO 4-H
222 RUBIO, GRACE GYPSY EDNA 4-H
213 GRAUEL, MICAH ANNIE EDNA 4-H
209 GARNSEY, ELISA AUSSIE EDNA 4-H
217 LICHTI, NATALIE TAXI EDNA 4-H
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211 GRAUEL, JONAH
707 Showmanship- FFA Novice

708 Showmanship- FFA Advanced

709 English Pleasure <13

212 GRAUEL, LEVI

207 CANESTRO, CARLA
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
221 RIGHETTI, GAVIN
710 English Pleasure-14 yrs. +
216 HUEBNER, JACQUI
203 ANTHONY, JEWEL
217 LICHTI, NATALIE

200 ANDRADE, SIERRA
214 GRAUEL, TOBIN

211 GRAUEL, JONAH

711 English Pleasure- Pony
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY
712 English Equitation- <13 yrs
207 CANESTRO, CARLA
221 RIGHETTI, GAVIN
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
212 GRAUEL, LEVI

713 English Equitation-14 yrs+
216 HUEBNER, JACQUI
211 GRAUEL, JONAH

200 ANDRADE, SIERRA
215 HEDLUND, CHELSEA
217 LICHTI, NATALIE

203 ANTHONY, JEWEL
714 English Equitation- Pony
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY
715 Hunter Hack, 2'-<13yrs
207 CANESTRO, CARLA
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
716 Hunter Hack, 2'- 14 yrs.+
216 HUEBNER, JACQUI
217 LICHTI, NATALIE

200 ANDRADE, SIERRA
717 Hunter Hack, 2'- Pony
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY
718 Western Pleasure-<13 yrs
225 ERENBERG, LIANA

220 REY, JULIA
201 ANDREWS, LACEY

DOWSER

ANNIE
BANDIT
RED

JD

LIL SONNY DEE
ROSIE

TAXI

SMOKEY

DAISY
DOWSER

COPPER

BANDIT
JD

RED
ANNIE

LIL SONNY DEE
DOWSER
SMOKEY
KAHLUA

TAXI

ROSIE

COPPER

BANDIT
RED

LIL SONNY DEE
TAXI
SMOKEY

COPPER

| B GOOD
JIMMIE C
STARLIGHT

SUNDANCE

EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

OLD TOWN 4-H
LOCKWOOQOD 4-H
EDNA 4-H

LOS OSOS 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H

CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H

LOS OSOS 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
EDNA 4-H
LOCKWOOD 4-H

EDNA 4-H

CAMBRIA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H

OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H
LOS OSOS 4-H

EDNA 4-H

SANTA YNEZ 4-H

TEMPLETON 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
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207
212
221

719 Western Pleasure- 14 yrs. +

203
216
209
202
211
214

CANESTRO, CARLA
GRAUEL, LEVI
RIGHETTI, GAVIN

ANTHONY, JEWEL
HUEBNER, JACQUI
GARNSEY, ELISA
ANDREWS, SHAYNA
GRAUEL, JONAH
GRAUEL, TOBIN

720 Western Pleasure- Pony

224
205

721 Western Equitation- <13 yrs

220
225
201
221
212
207

722 Western Equitation- 14 yrs+

202
216
209
203
200
214

SHAW, ESTEFANY
BELDEN, KENADEE

REY, JULIA
ERENBERG, LIANA
ANDREWS, LACEY
RIGHETTI, GAVIN
GRAUEL, LEVI
CANESTRO, CARLA

ANDREWS, SHAYNA
HUEBNER, JACQUI
GARNSEY, ELISA
ANTHONY, JEWEL
ANDRADE, SIERRA
GRAUEL, TOBIN

723 Western Equitation- Pony

224
205

SHAW, ESTEFANY
BELDEN, KENADEE

724 Trail, Western Equipt.<13yr

201

220
225
212
207
208

ANDREWS, LACEY

REY, JULIA
ERENBERG, LIANA
GRAUEL, LEVI
CANESTRO, CARLA
CANESTRO, STELLA

725 Trail, Western Equipt-14yr+

203
202
216
209
214

ANTHONY, JEWEL
ANDREWS, SHAYNA
HUEBNER, JACQUI
GARNSEY, ELISA
GRAUEL, TOBIN

BANDIT
ANNIE
JD

ROSIE

LIL SONNY DEE
AUSSIE
CHICKADEE
DOWSER
DAISY

COPPER
DAZZLE

JIMMIE C
STARLIGHT

| B GOOD
SUNDANCE
JD

ANNIE
BANDIT

CHICKADEE

LIL SONNY DEE
AUSSIE

ROSIE
SMOKEY

DAISY

COPPER
DAZZLE

SUNDANCE
JIMMIE C
STARLIGHT

| B GOOD
ANNIE
BANDIT
RED

ROSIE
CHICKADEE

LIL SONNY DEE
AUSSIE

DAISY

CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

LOCKWOOD 4-H
OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H
CRESTON 4-H

TEMPLETON 4-H
SANTA YNEZ 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H
OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H
LOCKWOOQOD 4-H
LOS OSOS 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H
CRESTON 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H

TEMPLETON 4-H
SANTA YNEZ 4-H
EDNA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H

LOCKWOOD 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H
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200 ANDRADE, SIERRA
726 Trail, Western Equipt-Pony
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY
727 Calif. Pole Bending- <13 yr
218 McDONALD, MAKAYLA
201 ANDREWS, LACEY
210 GLAU, AMANDA

223 GUSTASON, MAKAYLA
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
221 RIGHETTI, GAVIN

728 Calif. Pole Bending-14yrs +
202 ANDREWS, SHAYNA
209 GARNSEY, ELISA

216 HUEBNER, JACQUI
215 HEDLUND, CHELSEA
214 GRAUEL, TOBIN

200 ANDRADE, SIERRA
729 Calif. Pole Bending-Pony
205 BELDEN, KENADEE
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY
730 Calif. Speed Barrels<13 yrs
201 ANDREWS, LACEY
218 McDONALD, MAKAYLA
207 CANESTRO, CARLA
223 GUSTASON, MAKAYLA
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
212 GRAUEL, LEVI

731 Calif. Speed Barrels-14yrs+
202 ANDREWS, SHAYNA
209 GARNSEY, ELISA

216 HUEBNER, JACQUI
215 HEDLUND, CHELSEA
200 ANDRADE, SIERRA
214 GRAUEL, TOBIN

732 Calif. Speed Barrels- Pony
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY
733 Single Stake Race <13 yrs
218 McDONALD, MAKAYLA
201 ANDREWS, LACEY
207 CANESTRO, CARLA
223 GUSTASON, MAKAYLA
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
210 GLAU, AMANDA

734 Single Stake Race- 14yrs +
202 ANDREWS, SHAYNA

SMOKEY

COPPER

CUTTER
SUNDANCE

COCO

LITTLE RED HYGRO
RED

JD

CHICKADEE
AUSSIE

LIL SONNY DEE
KAHLUA

DAISY
SMOKEY

DAZZLE
COPPER

SUNDANCE
CUTTER

BANDIT

LITTLE RED HYGRO
RED

ANNIE

CHICKADEE
AUSSIE

LIL SONNY DEE
KAHLUA
SMOKEY

DAISY

COPPER

CUTTER
SUNDANCE

BANDIT

LITTLE RED HYGRO
RED

COCO

CHICKADEE

LOS OSOS 4-H

EDNA 4-H

ESTRELLA 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H
EDNA 4-H

OLD TOWN 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
EDNA 4-H

LOS OSOS 4-H

CRESTON 4-H
EDNA 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H
ESTRELLA 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H
EDNA 4-H

OLD TOWN 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
LOS OSOS 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H

ESTRELLA 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
CRESTON 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H
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209 GARNSEY, ELISA

216 HUEBNER, JACQUI

200 ANDRADE, SIERRA

215 HEDLUND, CHELSEA
214 GRAUEL, TOBIN

735 Single Stake Race- Pony
205 BELDEN, KENADEE
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY

736 Bi-Rangle Stake Race<13yrs
218 McDONALD, MAKAYLA
201 ANDREWS, LACEY

207 CANESTRO, CARLA
223 GUSTASON, MAKAYLA
208 CANESTRO, STELLA
221 RIGHETTI, GAVIN

737 Bi-Rangle Stake Race-14 yr+
209 GARNSEY, ELISA

202 ANDREWS, SHAYNA
216 HUEBNER, JACQUI

214 GRAUEL, TOBIN

211 GRAUEL, JONAH

738 Bi-Rangle Stake Race- Pony
205 BELDEN, KENADEE
224 SHAW, ESTEFANY

HIGH POINT ENGLISH

13 & YOUNGER- CARLA CANESTRO
14 & OLDER- JACQUI HUEBNER
PONY- ESTEFANY SHAW

HIGH POINT WESTERN

13 & YOUNGER- JULIA RAY

14 & OLDER- JEWEL ANTHONY
PONY- ESTEFANY SHAW

HIGH POINT GYMKHANA

13 & YOUNGER- MAKAYLA MCDONALD
14 & OLDER- SHAYNA ANDREWS
PONY- ESTEFANY SHAW

BEST OF SHOW

13 & UNDER- LACEY ANDREWS
14 & OLDER- JACQUI HUEBNER
PONY- ESTEPHANY SHAW

AUSSIE

LIL SONNY DEE
SMOKEY
KAHLUA

DAISY

DAZZLE
COPPER

CUTTER
SUNDANCE

BANDIT

LITTLE RED HYGRO
RED

JD

AUSSIE
CHICKADEE

LIL SONNY DEE
DAISY
DOWSER

DAZZLE
COPPER

CAMBRIA 4-H
OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H

TEMPLETON 4-H
LOCKWOOD 4-H
EDNA 4-H

ESTRELLA 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
EDNA 4-H

NIPOMO 4-H
OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H

OLD TOWN 4-H
LOS OSOS 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
EDNA 4-H

CRESTON 4-H
EDNA 4-H

ESTRELLA 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
CRESTON 4-H
CAMBRIA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

EDNA 4-H
NIPOMO 4-H
OLD TOWN 4-H
EDNA 4-H
EDNA 4-H

CRESTON 4-H
EDNA 4-H



